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OPEN HOUSE 2\

Sunday Sept. 10th E
1:00 to 4 :30 pm ,
85 Stewart MacLaren =\
Georgetown |

A BONA FIDE BARGAIN!!

Don’t miss out on this clean 3
bdrm home, over 1200 sq. ft. of
finished living space. Yes!
There’s even a w/o basement.

HARD TO BEAT THE PRICE!!
$128,900.

E.G. (Ed) Wood
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Coldwell Banker First Halton Realty £#

106 Guelph St., Georgetown Corner of Maple & Guelph

office (905) 87 1-9500 Res. (519) 853-0923
Barbara Glenn*, Sales Representative
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THEY WANT IT SOLD! REDUCED $100,000
Excellent 104 acres near 401. Intriguing brick 7 bed-

DOUBLE FAMILY HOME - $189.900

Spacious main level with insulated solarium/porch -

NEW LISTING!

Desirable Moore Park area. 3 bedroom, well-maintained home
situated on a private, treed lot on a quiet crescent. Refinished
hardwood floors on main level. Modern decor. Window & shin-
gles replaced within the last 10 years. Move-in condition.
Offered for $177,900. 20-31
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ESTATE SUBDIVISION

Quality custom-built home on acre lot in the Pines of Erin.
Tens of thousands spend on upgrades at the time of construc-
tion. Ceramic and parquet floorings, bevelled glass French
Doors. Absolutely stunning family size eat-in kitchen with
walkout to private deck. A terrific value at $399,900. 20-24

Susan Whitteker*

S
ROYAL LEPAGE

77-0173
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GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW

This home would be a treat for the first time buyer or the
retiree. Well maintained home with pie lot with huge veg. gar-
den & perennials. Well maintained home with alum. eaves, fas-
cia & soffits, gleaming hardwood flrs., finished RR with addi-
tion & bdrm. All this located on a quiet street, close to schools

& shopping. Offered for $168,500. 20-30
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BREATH-TAKING VIEWS YEAR ROUND

Is the setting for this bungalow on one of Georgetown's finest
streets. Almost 3/4 acres of private, treed & landscaped lot.
Main level offers cathedral ceilings. Walkout from master bed-
room & living room to deck. Walkout basement offers finished
rec room with fireplace, den & additional bathroom. Offered

for onl

*Sales Rep.

room home - extra kitchen. Mew addition in 1985 - 2
excellent barns, both with oil furnaces. Asking
$699,000. Just call Barbara Glenn* Office (905) 877-
9500 or Res. (519) 853-0926. CB1169
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pine kitchen with dining area. Very private 2 bed-
room unit on top floor. Please call Barbara Glenn*
(905) 877-9500 or Res. (519) 853-0923.

CB1150

Three bedroo
flooring, pine
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EXCLUSIVE
PARK AREA

5its this beautiful brick three

pedroom bungalow. Large bright

upgraded windows. Central air,

central vac, walkout from dining

room
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to lovely mature lot. To

view please call Rod* or Dinah*.

$179,

900. 95-2-487

QUIET

72 Wildwood Rd. Large tudor style sidesplit with full two bedroom inlaw. Inground
pool, set on 1.26 acre private lot. $379,900. To view call Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-506

RETREAT

Beautiful 2 bdrm mobile

home in excellent condi-
tion. In country park.
Completely furnished.

Cal
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ELEGANT ENTERTAININ
In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main fioor family room
with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. Huge rec room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want

all the bells & whistles, this is for you. Call Rod* & Dinah*. $339,900. 95-2-422

| Rod* or Dinah*.
095-2-518
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ROYAL LePAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., BROKER

m century home, pine plank
kitchen cabinets. Charm and

character on a lot backing onto greenbelt. All
$129,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

95-2-507

POPULAR LOCATION
Spacious 3 bedroom bungalow features eat-in kitchen, large
finished rec room with wet bar plus 4th bedroom. Great fami-
ly home at $184,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-317

Will buy 3 bedroom, large lot, detached garage. Call
Rod* or Dinah* for details.
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